Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

0.75"

7

9.2"

0.20Ib
085896330202
1

8.38"

7.38"

10.38"

2.00Ib
50085896330207

Shipping Information

Country of origin

BRANDS

Kensington

High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet, 6ft

K33020WW

Product Description

Perfect for multi-monitor desktop IT setups requiring high-speed HDMI connections and up to 4K video resolutions, the
Kensington High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet provides trusted connectivity for high bandwidth desktop
applications. This cable has been validated to perform with HDMI monitors and Kensington docks - and is backed by a
Kensington Limited Lifetime Warranty. Outer and inner shielding protects against radio (RFI) and electromagnetic (EMI)
interference and high quality conductors deliver 18Gbps bandwidth to support HDMI 2.0 features including Ethernet
(HEC) and Audio Return Channel (ARC).

Features

» One of the fastest HDMI connections available — perfect for premium desktop audio video setups.
« Built using components that ensure the best HDMI 2.0 experience.

« Buy with confidence —certified by HDMI Administrator Licensing, Inc.

« Accommodates high bandwidth desktop setups.

* Good choice for growing businesses implementing network switches.

« Works with Kensington docking station deployments.
Specifications

* Video Ports HDMI

* Maximum Resolution 4K 60Hz
« Video Signal Type Passive

* Partner Exclusive No

* PDP Request Quote Yes
e Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

www.kensington.com



