# Kensington



#### Each information

Depth	0.75"
Width	7"
Height	9.2"
Gross weight	0.20lb
UPC#	085896330202
Unit quantity	1

#### **Case information**

Depth	8.38"
Width	7.38"
Height	10.38"
Gross weight	2.00lb
UPC#	50085896330207

Shipping Information

Country of origin

High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet, 6ft

Trusted connectivity for high bandwidth desktop setups.

## K33020WW

## **Product Description**

Perfect for multi-monitor desktop IT setups requiring high-speed HDMI connections and up to 4K video resolutions, the Kensington High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet provides trusted connectivity for high bandwidth desktop applications. This cable has been validated to perform with HDMI monitors and Kensington docks - and is backed by a Kensington Limited Lifetime Warranty. Outer and inner shielding protects against radio (RFI) and electromagnetic (EMI) interference and high quality conductors deliver 18Gbps bandwidth to support HDMI 2.0 features including Ethernet (HEC) and Audio Return Channel (ARC).

Features

- One of the fastest HDMI connections available perfect for premium desktop audio video setups.
- Built using components that ensure the best HDMI 2.0 experience.
- Buy with confidence -certified by HDMI Administrator Licensing, Inc.
- · Accommodates high bandwidth desktop setups.
- Good choice for growing businesses implementing network switches.
- Works with Kensington docking station deployments.

### Specifications

CN

- Video Ports HDMI
  - Maximum Resolution 4K 60Hz
  - Video Signal Type Passive
  - Partner Exclusive No

- PDP Request Quote Yes
- Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

# www.kensington.com

